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166 Arran
87 Tim
188 Andrew
82 Lewis
96 Oliver
129 Colin
187 Jason
48 Naomi
173 Ewan
190 Chris
18 Hayden
60 Jerry
7 John
89 Liam
153 Edward
162 Martin
75 Darren
113 Russ
193 Stephen
194 Dan
39 Neil
97 lan
77 Simon
122 Peter
40 Mel
169 Wendy
41 James
183 Richard
76 Christopher
68 Glynn
195 Peter
119 Graham
103 Kevin
111 Jo-Han
16 Daniel
126 Daniel
58 Pete
1 Leon
53 Tris
135 Chris
185 Robert
63 Chris
152 Naomi
167 Michael
43 Claire
42 Ben
180 Simon
102 David
31 Clare
123 Helen
10 Peter
118 Anton
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Last Name
Tocknell
Lenton
Longtthorpe
Keywood
Mant
Peters
Potter
Flanagan
Walton
Miller
Bond
Hocking
Armstrong
Lindon
Shaw
Summers
John
Mogridge
Crownshaw
Grey
Downer
Mant
Johnson
Offord
Dunn
Urban
Endean
Bishop
Johns
Hughes
Blazey
Newton
McGovern
Minty
Bignell
Parkes
Hayward
Adams
Giles
Randall
Leeke
Hopkin
Shaw
Tossell
Faithfull
Epps
Woodhouse
Maxwell
Coombes
Orme
Barnhoorn
Newell
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Category Time

MO 42.16
M45 45.15
MV40 46.22
MO 46.56
MO 47.05
M50 47.38
MV40 47.54
FO 48.09
M35 48.23
MV40 48.28
MO 48.46
M45 48.47
M45 49.56
MO 50.1
M35 50.38
M60 50.58
MO 51
M55 51.15
MV40 51.28
MO 51.56
M50 52.08
M55 53.11
M45 53.15
MO 53.27
FO 54.03
F55 54.07
M35 54.16
M40 55.02
M45 55.14
M50 55.19
MV60 55.22
M65 55.36
MO 56.1
F40 56.1
MO 56.13
MO 56.28
M55 56.43
M40 57.33
M35 57.54
M55 58.09
MV50 58.16
M35 58.25
F35 58.33
MO 59
FO 59.01
M40 59.18
M40 59.19
M50 59.43
F45 59.45
F40 59.49
M55 59.53
M50 59.56
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65
66
67
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69
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75
76
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178 Aaron
57 Cassandra
33 Lisa

143 Will

181 Robert
35 Stuart

124 John
14 Paul
15 Matt
98 Brian

170 Vanda

101 Mark
17 Maria
92 Simon
86 Kate

177 Paul

164 Andy

189 Rachel

159 Jon
99 Sam

100 Gary

9 Joanne

120 Laura
26 Tim

155 Paul

191 James

168 Daniel
55 Richard
61 Adrian John Andrew

112 Katy

192 Neil

144 Dave
91 Ben

116 Jack
94 Paul
51 Laraine

115 Fiona

149 Mike
62 Sarah

182 Jason
93 Susan
85lan
52 Sarah

145 Keith

163 Lisa
74 Jacob

127 Cliff
64 Simon

175 Roger
59 Tessa

161 Alice

137 James

121 Mark
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Williams
Harrison
Cruise
Roose
Wright
Daniels
Outhwaite
Bettesworth
Bettesworth
Marjoram
Van Der Linden
Maslin
Board

Lott
Lenthall
Whitmore
Tapp
Longthorpe
Steed
Martin
Martin
Barnhoorn
Nicholls
Burgess
Smith
Hanlan
Trafford
Gubbin
Hodder
Mogridge
Brownridge
Russ
Logan
Morrison-Herridge
Madge
Gibbins
Moore
Sharpe
Holland
Wyatt

Lyle
Leedham
Gibson
Salter
Sutlow
Jefferies
Parrott
Hopkin
Webb
Hearfield
Sullivan
Regan
Nolan
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M35
F40
FO
MO
MO
M50
M65
M35
M45
M65
F55
M35
F35
M35
FO
M35
M45
Fv45
M40
F45
M45
F40
FO
M45
M45
MV40
MO
M55
M35
F55
MVv45
M35
M40
MO
M55
F50
FO
MO
F40
M40
F55
M45
F35
M40
F40
M35
M55
M40
M60
F60
F40
M50
M50

60.1
60.17
60.3
60.3
60.5
61.03
61.43
61.5
61.5
62.33
62.35
63.06
63.1
63.3
63.32
63.35
63.35
63.48
64.08
64.1
64.1
64.32
64.37
64.38
64.42
64.47
65.12
65.32
65.34
65.52
66.17
66.31
66.39
67.23
67.56
68.01
68.09
68.13
68.23
68.28
68.57
69
69.56
70.16
70.17
70.27
70.34
70.53
71.05
71.18
72.06
72.22
72.51
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

104 Naoko
83 Ceri-Ann
157 Giles
130 Robin
105 Abigail
156 Kelly
80 Richard
186 Camille
117 lan
147 Lebert
106 Abi
95 Maddie
154 Deb
171 Daisy
160 Sonia
37 John
4 Angela
90 Bianca
108 Mike
109 Jean
8 Alice
72 Caroline
176 Neil
84 Colin
71 Macey
27 Tim
34 David
179 Dave
29 Ronnie
107 Linda
158 Joanne
44 Georgie
69 Michael
38 Dawn
146 Emma
133 Jose
132 Sarah
70 Danielle
184 Amy
148 Eileen
134 Gemm
5Helen
20 Emma
11 Jon
174 Zilpah
49 Carol
139 Jamie
46 James
140 Christine
73 Sophie
114 Rebecca
22 Kayleigh
88 Jill
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McKinnon
Kinch
Staines
Pirongs
McNab
Spence
Keatley
Bittlestone
Nelson
Scarlett
McRae
Maishman
Smith
Viggers
Stevens
Devenney
Allen
Lizut
Merrin
Mills
Barker
James
Whitehouse
Kirkham
James
Cairnes
Cubberley
Wills
Carter
McRae
Steed
Farr
Hughes
Dixon
Salthouse
Pritchard
Prior
James
Clarke
Severn
Radcliffe
Ambler
Bradshaw
Barry
Walton
Freer
Ripley
Farr
Ripley
Jarvis
Moloney
Bridges
Liardet
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F60
F35
MO

M50
F40
F35
M35

M45
M55
F40
F60
F45
FO

F40
M50
F50
F40
M45
F65
F35
F45
M45
M45
F40
M65
M55
M40
M50
F65
F35
FO

M55
F40
FO

F65
F45
F35
FO

F70
F35
F35
FO

M35
F55
F50
FO

M60
F55
FO

FO

FO

F50

72.53
73.12
73.21
74.02
74.18
74.31
75.11
75.44
75.45
76.34
76.49
76.55
76.55
77.16
77.21
77.26
77.42
78.23
78.24
78.41
79.19
79.44
80.22
80.35
80.35
80.35
80.44
80.52
81.18
81.34
81.37
81.42
81.43
81.48
83.22
84.39
85.35
85.35
85.36
85.51

87.5
88.12
88.12

88.4
90.31
90.37
90.39

90.4
90.41
90.42
90.42
90.42
91.32
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

128 Kevin
150 Sharon
151 Paul
66 Charlotte
13 Amy
2 Annabel
3 Darren
172 Lauren
81 Emma
36 Anne
136 Chrissie
67 Michelle
138 Beverly
165 Nicki
30 Nick

Partridge
Sharples
Sharples
Howes
Berry
Alden
Alden
Vine
Kessie
Devenney
Randall
Hughes
Riley
Tapp
Coleing
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M50
F50
M60
FO
FO
FO
MO
FO
F35
F40
F55
F50
F55
F50
MO

91.39
91.39
91.39
93.18
93.18
96.17
96.17
99.18
99.18
100.23
100.23
107.2
107.2
107.2
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